
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  T1   Florida 278  281  284       843  -21 

T8  3  T1   Liberty  287  273  283       843  -21 
1  1  3   Virginia 275  277  292       844  -20 
4  T6  T4   North Florida 281  287  279       847  -17 

T8  T6  T4   Oklahoma State  287  281  279       847  -17 
10  4  6   Florida State  288  274  286       848  -16 
7  11  7   South Florida 286  285  284       855  -9 

T5  T6  8   Notre Dame 285  283  289       857  -7 
3  5  T9   Jacksonville  280  285  297       862  -2 

11  9  T9   Purdue 291  278  293       862  -2 
T5  10  11   UCF 285  285  297       867  +3 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Liberty 287 273 283 843

T4 Kieran Vincent (3) 72 67 69 208

T8 Alexandre Fuchs (1) 68 67 75 210

T15 Isaac Simmons (2) 73 70 69 212

T19 Jonathan Yaun (4) 74 69 70 213

T58 Ervin Chang (5) 74 74 75 223

T1 Florida 278 281 284 843

T8 Ricky Castillo (2) 70 67 73 210

T15 Manuel Girona (5) 71 70 71 212

T19 Joe Pagdin (1) 72 71 70 213

T19 Yuxin Lin (3) 70 73 70 213

T37 Tyler Wilkes (4) 67 74 77 218

3 Virginia 275 277 292 844

T4 George Duangmanee (3) 67 69 72 208

T8 Andrew Orischak (4) 70 68 72 210

T19 Pietro Bovari (1) 67 70 76 213

T33 Chris Fosdick (5) 71 70 76 217

T41 Jimmie Massie (2) 75 72 72 219

T4 Oklahoma State 287 281 279 847

2 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (5) 69 67 68 204

T8 Brian Stark (2) 71 69 70 210

T29 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (4) 75 69 72 216

T49 Austin Eckroat (1) 75 77 69 221

T66 Leo Oyo (3) 72 76 78 226

T4 North Florida 281 287 279 847

T4 Nick Gabrelcik (2) 72 69 67 208

T12 Cody Carroll (3) 70 71 70 211

T24 Davis Lee (5) 70 72 72 214

T41 Robbie Higgins (4) 73 76 70 219

T64 Nick Infanti (1) 69 75 81 225

6 Florida State 288 274 286 848

1 Vincent Norrman (2) 68 66 69 203

T12 John Pak (1) 71 68 72 211

T33 Greyson Porter (4) 77 70 70 217

T45 Connor Futrell (3) 74 70 76 220

57 Brett Roberts (5) 75 72 75 222

7 South Florida 286 285 284 855

3 Albin Bergstrom (3) 67 71 69 207

T26 Kyle Flexsenhar (5) 71 73 71 215

T29 Sam Nicholson (1) 75 69 72 216

T41 Luke Gifford (2) 73 72 74 219

T66 Massimo Mbetse (4) 78 76 72 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Notre Dame 285 283 289 857

T12 Davis Chatfield (1) 69 71 71 211

T26 Palmer Jackson (2) 70 71 74 215

T37 Tucker Clark (4) 72 69 77 218

T45 Andrew O'Leary (3) 75 75 70 220

T45 Taichi Kho (5) 74 72 74 220

T9 Jacksonville 280 285 297 862

T15 Michael Sakane (4) 68 69 75 212

T29 Joseph Sullivan (3) 73 68 75 216

T41 Eduardo Carrete (1) 74 74 71 219

T49 Josef Hacker (2) 68 76 77 221

T49 Alexandre Vandermoten (5) 71 74 76 221

T9 Purdue 291 278 293 862

T4 Joe Weiler (1) 67 66 75 208

T29 Andrew Farraye (2) 76 70 70 216

T33 Cole Bradley (4) 74 70 73 217

T49 Peyton Snoeberger (3) 74 72 75 221

T69 Nick Dentino (5) 76 74 77 227

11 UCF 285 285 297 867

T24 Johnny Travale (1) 70 71 73 214

T37 Clement Charmasson (5) 73 71 74 218

T45 Max O'Hagan (3) 76 71 73 220

T58 Paul Swindell (4) 69 72 82 223

T60 Egor Eroshenko (2) 73 74 77 224
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Frederik Kjettrup (Florida State ) 68 70 74 212

T19 Bo Jin (Oklahoma State ) 72 69 72 213

T26 Cole Anderson (Florida State ) 75 69 71 215

T33 Herman Wibe Sekne (Purdue) 73 74 70 217

T37 Carlos Bustos (Florida) 71 74 73 218

T49 Drew Angelo (North Florida) 74 71 76 221

T49 Michael Mattiace (North Florida) 75 70 76 221

T49 Run Youprayong (South Florida) 73 75 73 221

T49 Arkesh Bhatia (Jacksonville ) 72 73 76 221

T60 Zach Barbin (Liberty ) 71 77 76 224

T60 Brandon Valvano (Jacksonville ) 75 72 77 224

T60 Luc Breuer (South Florida) 75 73 76 224

T64 Leo Herrera (UCF) 71 80 74 225

T66 Grayson Wotnosky (Virginia) 73 76 77 226

T69 John Dubois (Florida) 72 72 83 227

T69 Angelo Marcon (Notre Dame) 74 77 76 227

72 Stewart Slayden (Notre Dame) 74 81 74 229
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Vincent Norrman  Florida State  68   66  69       203  -13   
T4 2   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  69   67  68       204  -12   
T9 3   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  67   71  69       207  -9   
1 T4   Joe Weiler  Purdue  67   66  75       208  -8   

T16 T4   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  72   69  67       208  -8   
T12 T4   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  72   67  69       208  -8   
T4 T4   George Duangmanee  Virginia  67   69  72       208  -8   
T14 T8   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  71   69  70       210  -6   
T9 T8   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  70   68  72       210  -6   
3 T8   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  68   67  75       210  -6   

T6 T8   Ricky Castillo  Florida  70   67  73       210  -6   
T16 T12   Cody Carroll  North Florida  70   71  70       211  -5   
T12 T12   John Pak  Florida State  71   68  72       211  -5   
T14 T12   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  69   71  71       211  -5   
T6 T15   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  68   69  75       212  -4   
T9 T15   Frederik Kjettrup *  Florida State  68   70  74       212  -4   
T16 T15   Manuel Girona  Florida  71   70  71       212  -4   
T28 T15   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  73   70  69       212  -4   
T16 T19   Bo Jin *  Oklahoma State  72   69  72       213  -3   
T28 T19   Yuxin Lin  Florida  70   73  70       213  -3   
T28 T19   Joe Pagdin  Florida  72   71  70       213  -3   
T28 T19   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  74   69  70       213  -3   
T6 T19   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  67   70  76       213  -3   
27 T24   Davis Lee  North Florida  70   72  72       214  -2   

T16 T24   Johnny Travale  UCF  70   71  73       214  -2   
T16 T26   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  70   71  74       215  -1   
T32 T26   Cole Anderson *  Florida State  75   69  71       215  -1   
T32 T26   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  71   73  71       215  -1   
T32 T29   Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen  Oklahoma State  75   69  72       216  E   
T48 T29   Andrew Farraye  Purdue  76   70  70       216  E   
T16 T29   Joseph Sullivan  Jacksonville  73   68  75       216  E   
T32 T29   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  75   69  72       216  E   
T51 T33   Greyson Porter  Florida State  77   70  70       217  +1   
T32 T33   Cole Bradley  Purdue  74   70  73       217  +1   
T16 T33   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  71   70  76       217  +1   
T51 T33   Herman Wibe Sekne *  Purdue  73   74  70       217  +1   
T16 T37   Tucker Clark  Notre Dame  72   69  77       218  +2   
T42 T37   Carlos Bustos *  Florida  71   74  73       218  +2   
T32 T37   Clement Charmasson  UCF  73   71  74       218  +2   
T16 T37   Tyler Wilkes  Florida  67   74  77       218  +2   
T64 T41   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  73   76  70       219  +3   
T58 T41   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  74   74  71       219  +3   
T51 T41   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  75   72  72       219  +3   
T42 T41   Luke Gifford  South Florida  73   72  74       219  +3   

T66 T45   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  75   75  70       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T45   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  74   72  74       220  +4   
T32 T45   Connor Futrell  Florida State  74   70  76       220  +4   
T51 T45   Max O'Hagan  UCF  76   71  73       220  +4   
70 T49   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  75   77  69       221  +5   

T42 T49   Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville  71   74  76       221  +5   
T48 T49   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  74   72  75       221  +5   
T32 T49   Josef Hacker  Jacksonville  68   76  77       221  +5   
T42 T49   Arkesh Bhatia *  Jacksonville  72   73  76       221  +5   
T58 T49   Run Youprayong *  South Florida  73   75  73       221  +5   
T42 T49   Michael Mattiace *  North Florida  75   70  76       221  +5   
T42 T49   Drew Angelo *  North Florida  74   71  76       221  +5   
T51 57   Brett Roberts  Florida State  75   72  75       222  +6   
T58 T58   Ervin Chang  Liberty  74   74  75       223  +7   
T16 T58   Paul Swindell  UCF  69   72  82       223  +7   
T51 T60   Brandon Valvano *  Jacksonville  75   72  77       224  +8   
T51 T60   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  73   74  77       224  +8   
T58 T60   Luc Breuer *  South Florida  75   73  76       224  +8   
T58 T60   Zach Barbin *  Liberty  71   77  76       224  +8   
T32 T64   Nick Infanti  North Florida  69   75  81       225  +9   
T68 T64   Leo Herrera *  UCF  71   80  74       225  +9   
T58 T66   Leo Oyo  Oklahoma State  72   76  78       226  +10   
71 T66   Massimo Mbetse  South Florida  78   76  72       226  +10   

T64 T66   Grayson Wotnosky *  Virginia  73   76  77       226  +10   
T66 T69   Nick Dentino  Purdue  76   74  77       227  +11   
T68 T69   Angelo Marcon *  Notre Dame  74   77  76       227  +11   
T32 T69   John Dubois *  Florida  72   72  83       227  +11   
72 72   Stewart Slayden *  Notre Dame  74   81  74       229  +13   
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